
Absolutely Ice Slough Open Competition 2016

7A LEVEL 7 LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.90 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.602F

In
fo

Jessica GILL BAS  31.14  0.00 14.74 16.40 1  4

2S+2T  0.00 00 000 2.602  2.60

2Lo 00000 1.803  0.00  1.80

CSSp2 0-100-1 2.304 -0.10  2.20

00-100 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

0000  1.800 0.00 1.806 StSq1

7  3.20 -0.10 0 0 -1 0 -12F+2T  3.10

8  2.50 -0.30 -1  2.20-1 -1 -1 -1CCoSp3p2

 17.20  16.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.00  3.50  3.00  3.25  2.75

Factor 

 1.70  3.08

 2.75 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.75

 2.92 1.70  2.75 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation  3.00  3.25  2.50  2.25  2.50 1.70  2.67

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.74

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.30  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 2.30CSSp2

In
fo

Halah THOMAS OXF  26.38  0.00 15.45 10.93 2  5

2Lz<< -0.30 -3-3 -3-3-2 0.602 <<  0.30

2S+1T 0-1000 1.703  0.00  1.70

2F<<+SEQ -3-3-3-2-2 0.404 << -0.27  0.13

00-101 0.00 1.805 StSq1  1.80

0000  1.300 0.00 1.306 2T

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 01A  1.10

8  2.50 -0.20 0  2.30-1 -1 0 -1CCoSp3p2

 11.70  10.93

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.75  3.00  2.75  3.50  3.00

Factor 

 1.70  3.17

 3.50 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.50

 2.92 1.70  2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 4.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation  4.00  3.25  2.50  3.25  2.25 1.70  3.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.45

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Absolutely Ice Slough Open Competition 2016

7A LEVEL 7 LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50 -0.20 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

 0.302Lo<< <<

In
fo

Sophie WILLIAMS COV  25.47  0.00 15.87 9.60 3  6

2S< -0.33 -2-1 -2-2-1 0.902 <  0.57

1A -2-1-1-10 1.103 -0.20  0.90

CSSp2 11001 2.304  0.33  2.63

-2-3-1-2-2-0.20 0.905 2Lo<<+1T <<  0.70

00-10  1.70-1-0.10 1.806 StSq1

7  2.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 0CCoSp3p2  2.50

8  0.50 -0.20 -2  0.30-2 -2 -2 -22F<< <<

 10.50  9.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  2.75  2.75  2.50

Factor 

 1.70  2.83

 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

 3.25 1.70  3.25 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation  3.75  4.00  3.00  2.50  3.00 1.70  3.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.87

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.40 -0.50 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

Ref 

 1.902F+1A+SEQ

In
fo

Lilly WILLIAMS-HOWELL DEE  22.58  2.00 14.30 10.28 4  2

2F -0.90 -3-3 -3-3-3 1.902  1.00

2S+2S+SEQ -1-1-1-1-1 2.083 -0.20  1.88

CCoSp3p2 -1-1-10-1 2.504 -0.30  2.20

-2-2-2-2-1-0.60 1.805 2Lo  1.20

00-10  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.50 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -32Lze e  0.60

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- - - -CSSp

 13.68  10.28

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.75  3.00  2.75  3.25  2.50

Factor 

 1.70  3.00

 2.88 0.00  0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.25

 2.58 1.70  2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation  3.50  3.00  2.00  3.00  2.50 1.70  2.83

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.30

  e  Wrong edge



Absolutely Ice Slough Open Competition 2016

7A LEVEL 7 LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Alanis-Lilie PALMER SOL  22.31  1.00 13.18 10.13 5  9

2S -0.60 -3-3 -3-3-3 1.302  0.70

CSSp1 -1-1-10-1 1.903 -0.30  1.60

2F<+1T -2-2-1-1-1 1.804 < -0.40  1.40

-1-2-2-1-1-0.27 0.905 2T< <  0.63

0000  1.50-1 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -32S  0.70

8  2.50  0.00 0  2.500 -1 0 0CCoSp3p2

 12.30  10.13

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.50  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.50

Factor 

 1.70  2.75

 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

 2.42 1.70  2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation  3.00  3.00  2.75  2.00  2.00 1.70  2.58

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.18

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.68 -0.50 -1 -2 0 -2 -2

Ref 

 1.182Lz+SEQ

In
fo

Sophie HOLLOWAY MKN  21.04  0.50 13.04 8.50 6  8

2F+SEQ -0.20 0-2 0-1-1 1.522  1.32

2F -2-2-3-2-2 1.903 -0.60  1.30

2Lz -3-3-3-3-3 2.104 -0.90  1.20

----- 0.00 0.005 CSSp  0.00

-1-1-1-1  0.90-1-0.20 1.106 1A

7  1.70 -0.30 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1CCoSp2p1  1.40

8  1.50 -0.30 -1  1.20-1 0 -1 -1StSqB

 11.50  8.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.50

Factor 

 1.70  2.75

 0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

 2.50 1.70  2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.25 1.70  2.42

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.04
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